13.92 1. Name of conveying partyles: William Grant Govenburg 1. Name of conveying partyles: William Grant Govenburg 2. Name and address of receiving partyles: Additional nametal of conveying partyles attached _ ves _ No			04-03-20	03					
1. Name of conveying party(ies): William Grant Govenburg 4.1. 6.3 AGLENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 19 Legal Department, DL429 Intellectual Property Administration 3 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached 19.0. Box 7599 Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599 Loveland, Colora		5		ΞT					
Additional nametal of conveying partyries; attached			1024080	51		Attorney Docket No. 10020504-1			
Additional namels of conveying partyles) attached	1. Name of conv	veying party(ies):		2. Name an	d addı	ress of receiving party(ies):			
Additional namels of conveying partyles) attached				AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Legal Department, DL429 Intellectual Property Administration P.O. Box 7599 Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599					
Additional namelal of conveying party(les) attached				,		704			
	Additional name(s)	of conveying party(ies) att	ached Yes X No	Additional nam	ne(s) &				
Execution Date(s): 9/27/02 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Serial No.: 10/263,903 Date Filed: 10/4/02 Additional numbers attached? NO 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 40 Shattuck Road Andover, MA 01810 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Do Not detach, this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Note that the portion Do Not detach, this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Note that the portion of the property of the conditions of the property of the conditions of the property of the pr	3. Nature of Co	nveyance:							
Execution Date(s): 9/27/02 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Serial No.:10/263,903 Date Filed: 10/4/02 Additional numbers attached? NO 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 40 Shattuck Road Andover, MA 01810 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Do Not detach, this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: PARO/2008 EDBORE (MODIS) 93/103 Box Assignment Box Assignment Box Assignment Box Assignment	X Ass	signment	Merger		-	Change of Name			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Serial No.: 10/263,903 Date Filed: 10/4/02 Additional numbers attached? NO 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 40 Shattuck Road Andover, MA 01810 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: MOD 1900 Box Assignment Box Assignment Box Assignment Box Assignment Box Assignment	Sect	urity Agreement	Other						
If this document is being filed together with a new application, execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.(s) Serial No.: 10/263,903 Date Filed: 10/4/02 Additional numbers attached? NO 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 40 Shattuck Road Andover, MA 01810 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Signature Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: More Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: More Person Signing 100 State 10	Execution Date(s): 9/27/02							
A. Patent Application No.(s) Serial No.: 10/263,903 Date Filed: 10/4/02 Additional numbers attached? NO 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 40 Shattuck Road Andover, MA 01810 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Name of Person Signing Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Box Assignment Box Assignment	4. Application n	umber(s) or patent n	umber(s):						
Additional numbers attached? NO 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 40 Shattuck Road Andover, MA 01810 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Note that the portion of the province of the provinc	If this documer	nt is being filed toget	her with a new appli	cation, execu l	tion d	ate of the application is:			
Additional numbers attached? NO 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 40 Shattuck Road Andover, MA 01810 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Physical Scource of the page information to: Physical Road Scource of the page information in the page information to the page information in the page information i	A. Patent Appli		B. Patent No.(s)						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 40 Shattuck Road Andover, MA 01810 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed X Authorization to be charged to deposit account. 8. Deposit Account Number: 50-1078 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Signature Total number of applications and patents involved: Authorization to be charged to deposit account. 3. Deposit Account Number: 50-1078 3/25/03 Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of applications and patents involved: Authorization to be charged to deposit account. 3. Deposit Account Number: 50-1078 3/25/03 Date Total number of applications and patents involved: Do Not Use THIS PACE	Serial No.: 10/2	63,903 Date Filed:	10/4/02						
concerning document should be mailed: Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 40 Shattuck Road Andover, MA 01810 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 0x02/02/2003 ECODER 0000150 501078 1025309ector-U. S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignment			Additional numb	ers attached?	NO	-			
Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 40 Shattuck Road Andover, MA 01810 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Box Assignment	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			6. Total number of applications and patents involved:					
40 Shattuck Road Andover, MA 01810 B. Deposit Account Number: 50-1078 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Da/02/2003 ECOUPER 00000150 501078 10263000 Ecorum. S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignment	Records Manager			7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00					
B. Deposit Account Number: 50-1078 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 04/02/2003 ECOOPER 0000160 501078 10263602 ector-U. S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignment				Enclosed					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 04/02/2003 ECOOPER 0000160 501078 10263393ector-U. S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignment	Andover, MA 01810			X Authorization to be charged to deposit account.					
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 04/02/2003 ECOOPER 0000160 501078 10263003ector-U. S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignment			8. Deposit Account Number: 50-1078						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Eleanor Pennisi			DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	:				
Eleanor Pennisi Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 04/02/2003 ECOOPER 0000160 501078 10263809ector-U. S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignment	9. Statement an	nd signature.							
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 04/02/2003 ECOOPER 00000160 501078 10263503ector-U. S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignment			elief, the foregoing i	nformation is	true a	and correct and any attached copy is a			
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 04/02/2003 ECOOPER 00000160 501078 10263503ector-U. S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignment			$\mathcal{Q}_{\mathbf{k}}$	· \					
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2 OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 04/02/2003 ECOOPER 00000160 501078 10263503ector-U. S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignment	Eleanor Penn	nisi	Cleanor	rennise	_	3/25/03			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 04/02/2003 ECOOPER 00060160 501078 10263903 ector-U. S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignment	Name of Perso	n Signing				Date			
Do Not detach this portion Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 04/02/2003 ECDOPER 00060160 501078 10263903ector-U. S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignment		Total	number of pages includ	ing cover shee	t, atta	chments, and document: 2			
Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 04/02/2003 ECDOPER 00000160 501078 10263503ector-U. S. Patent and Trademark Office Box Assignment	OMB No. 0651-0	0011 (exp. 4/94)							
	1	00000160 501078 1026	equired cover sheet dector-U. S. Pater Box A	information to nt and Traden ssignment	o: nark O	ffice			

Rev 01/02 (Recdasgn)

PATENT REEL: 013917 FRAME: 0716 When recorded please return to:

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Legal Departme DL429 Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 7599 Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599 PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. PD10020504-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC., a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business in Palo Alto, California, (hereinafter AGILENT), in furtherance of my/our obligations to AGILENT, and do hereby assign and transfer to AGILENT, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

A SYSTEM	AND METHOD TO MO	NITOR RTP STRE	AMS USING RTO	CP SR/RR PACKET	INFORMATION
Filing date	e: 10/4/02		Serial No.:	10/263,903	
continuati Letters Pa	invention(s) and impons-in-part (C-I-P's), divent, and any and all Lewanted thereon or theref	risionals, and ren- tters Patent of the	ewais of and su e United States a	pstitutes for said and of countries fo	reign thereto which
country, t to the full or extend	additionally authorize A o be held and enjoyed t end of the term or tern ed, as fully and entirel nt, and transfer not bee	by AGILENT, its si ms for which said y as the same w	uccessors, assigi Letters Patent r	ns, nominees or le respectively may b	gal representatives, be granted, reissued
that I/we covenant deliver all improvem or legal re respecting legal procedure. C-I-P's, reverything obtain an improvem	Awe hereby covenant the have not executed and and agree that IAwe will such papers as may ent(s), said application expresentatives, and IAwe graid invention(s) or impressive and foreign application appossible to aid AGIL denforce, for its or ent(s) in any and all catch cooperation and asserber to the cooperation and asserber that IAWe with the cooperation and IAWe with the cooperat	will not execute al, each time a recept and said Letters Fargree to community and provement(s), said papers, to exations, to make a ENT, its success their own benefit ountries provided	any agreement quest is made, a desirable to per latent, to AGILEI of application and xecute all disclabili rightful oaths ors, assigns, not, proper patent the expenses	in conflict herewith and without undue in the title to some the title title the title ti	ch, and lime further delay, execute and said invention(s) or, assigns, nominees see, all known facts int, to testify in any nals, continuations, and generally to do representatives to said invention(s) or
States and patents of interest, a Patent of	I/we hereby authorize a d any official of any con n applications as afore any and all Letters Pate the United States wh in accordance with the	untry or countries said, to issue to nt for said inventi ich may be issue	foreign to the U AGILENT, as a on(s) or improve ed and granted	Inited States whos issignee of the er ement(s), including	se duty it is to issue ntire right, title and any and all Letters
application	urther authorize and dir n now identified by the been made known to t	attorney docket	number and title	set forth above a	s soon as the same
IN W	ITNEŞS WHEREOF, I/w e	hereunto set my	our hand(s) and	seal(s):	
Wille	in Lant I worn ignature (Seal)	forcy Dat	e Assignment Signed	d: 27 Sept	
	yped Name: William Grant G	ovenburg	Date Applica	tion Signed: 27	Sept 2002
State of	Colorado)			
County of	El Paso) ss.:)			
personally k	ne this 27 day of 32 day o	the basi ∮ of sat isfact	ON evidence to be	the person who ackr	rg who is now ledged the foregoing
		F. 0	'.○∄	My commission exp	pires: X/19/2004

Rev 5.01 (Assign) (Use Page Two For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s)) RECORDED: 04/01/2003

PATENT 1 of 1 REEL: 013917 FRAME: 0717